1207
INDUSTRIAL PNEUMATICS - hoses
AC E
Hose material:
Working temp.:
Blue PA 11/12 polyamide (Nylon)
From -40°C up to +80°C
Spiral hose designed for pneumatic control systems, pneumatic tools, industrial robots, etc. Supplied as a hose
assembly with 100 mm straight ends with fittings (BSPTmale thread).
code O.D.
[mm]
I.D.
[mm]
working
length
[m]
outside coil
diameter
[mm]
coil block
length
[mm]
working
press. 20°C
[bar]
fitting
male thread
[inch]
SH-ACE-06-020 6 4 2 71 120 27 1/4
SH-ACE-06-050 6 4 5 71 312 27 1/4
SH-ACE-06-075 6 4 7.5 71 472 27 1/4
SH-ACE-06-100 6 4 10 71 633 27 1/4
SH-ACE-08-020 8 6 2 90.5 125 19 1/4
SH-ACE-08-050 8 6 5 90.5 327 19 1/4
SH-ACE-08-075 8 6 7.5 90.5 495 19 1/4
SH-ACE-08-100 8 6 10 90.5 664 19 1/4
SH-ACE-10-020 10 8 2 94 152 15 3/8
SH-ACE-10-050 10 8 5 94 400 15 3/8
SH-ACE-10-075 10 8 7.5 94 606 15 3/8
SH-ACE-10-100 10 8 10 94 812 15 3/8
SH-ACE-12-020 12 9 2 98 179 19 3/8
SH-ACE-12-050 12 9 5 98 470 19 3/8
SH-ACE-12-075 12 9 7.5 98 712 19 3/8
SH-ACE-12-100 12 9 10 98 954 19 3/8
SH-ACE-15-020 15 12 2 187 112 15 3/8
SH-ACE-15-050 15 12 5 187 294 15 3/8
SH-ACE-15-075 15 12 7.5 187 445 15 3/8
SH-ACE-15-100 15 12 10 187 597 15 3/8
SH-ACE-16-020 16 11 2 189 119 15 1/2
SH-ACE-16-050 16 11 5 189 312 15 1/2
SH-ACE-16-075 16 11 7.5 189 472 15 1/2
SH-ACE-16-100 16 11 10 189 633 15 1/2